CHANGE ORDER REQUEST CO#2

Date: August 28, 2018
® VEIT & COMPANY, INC.
. ) 14000 VEIT PLACE
Specialty Contracting & Waste Management ROGERS, MN 55374
Project Manager: Herb Pundsack Il
TO:
Attention: Michael Lechner
Project Coordinator: Teresa Daleiden

JOB NAME/LOCATION
Machinery Row Demolition for RDA
Racine, WI

Veit Job # 180202

We hereby request a change order reflecting the change(s) based on
the Asbestos report provided

Description of Work Amount
Qty Item Unit Price
593 Square foot removal and disposal of $ 985 $5,841.05

Transite pannels on 800 building

Total Change Order Request| $5,841.05
ACCEPTED - The above prices and specifications of this Change
Order Request are satisfactory and are hereby accepted. Date:
All work to be performed under same terms and conditions
as specified in original contract unless otherwise stipulated. Signature:

If you have any questions regarding this change order request, please call the Project
Manager listed at the top of this page.

Thank you.



	Cover Page - New

